Page 1 of 4                                                                                                    SA.SL.VRV001.F.2168
VENT RELIEF VALVE
1/8" - 1"  NPT
 .5 - 150 Psig (0.03 – 10.3 bar)
Description
A compact, highly accurate, direct acting pressure relief
valve.  Factory preset to desired crack pressure and/or
flow specifications.  Internal adjustment provides tamper

SERIES VRV
VENT RELIEF VALVE
Ordering Information
VRV - 125 B - V - 15
VRV – Vent to Atmosphere
VRVD – Vent to Atmosphere with Deflector Cap
VRVI – Inline Relief (Male x Female)
V - VitonTM, -10°F to 375°F (-23°C to 190°C)
B – Buna-N, -40° F to 250° F (-40° C to 121° C)
N – Neoprene, -40° F to 250° F (-40° C to 121° C)
EP – Ethylene Propylene, -65° F to 300° F (-54° C to 148° C)
FS – Fluorsilicone, -80° F to 350° F (-62° C to 176° C)
S - Silicone, -65° F to 400° F (-54° C to 205° C)
T – TeflonTM, -320° F to 400° F (-220° C to 205° C)
Specify .5 – 150 Psig
(TeflonTM Seals not available below 20 Psig)
Valves that are not actuated for a period of time may exhibit higher
initial crack pressure (first bubble) than subsequent cycles
125 -1/8"
250 - 1/4"
375 – 3/8"
500 – 1/2"
750 – 3/4"
1000 - 1" (Note:  VRVI Not Available)
NPT threads per ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
B – Brass
A – Aluminum
SS – 316 SS
For other materials, consult factory
Oxygen cleaning, alternative seals and other thread configurations,